Intelligent Door Controller
I-NET IDC
The I-Net Intelligent Door Controller (IDC) by Controlsoft provides a single
board solution for interfacing one or two doors to a Controlsoft Lite or Pro
system. In addition, other I-Net Intelligent Door Controllers, AC-3151 Door
Controllers and AC-4311 I/O Controllers can be added on the I-Net IDC’s
downstream RS485 ports to expand its capabilities.
The I-Net IDC revolutionizes an access control system architecture by allowing

• RS485.
• On-board regulator allows 12vdc reader power.
Ordering Information:
Part Number: CS-IDC-200
Controller PCB Only
Part Number: CS-IDC-210
Controller, boxed
Part Number: CS-IDC-203
Controller, boxed with 3A PSU
Part Number: CS-IDC-204
Controller, boxed with 3A PSU
and 7Ah Battery
Part Number: CS-IDC-205
Controller, boxed with 5A PSU
Part Number: CS-IDC-206
Controller, boxed with 5A PSU
and 7Ah Battery
© 2009 Controlsoft Ltd. This document must not be used or copied in part or in whole for any purpose other than that for which it was  intended. This document does not constitute
any warranty, expressed or implied. Every effort has been made to ensure that all information was correct at the time of publication. Controlsoft reserves the right to alter the